SAVAGE

110 ULTRALITE

Features:

Factory blueprinted action

Lightweight Stainless Steel Receiver with Melonite Finish

Grey AccuFit ™ Stock with overmold surfaces

PROOF Research Carbon Fiber Wrapped Stainless Steel Cut Barrel
Threaded muzzle for 5/8 24 with flush fit cap

Detachable box magazine

Spiral Fluted Bolt

Drilled & Tapped Receiver (8 40)

Savage® teamed up with PROOF Research® once again to craft a barrel
specific for a purpose driven firearm. At 6 pounds and under, the 110
Ultralite is designed to combat elevation and elements while maintaining the
performance of a factory blueprinted Savage 110 action. The carbon fiber
wrapped stainless steel barrel and melonite skeletonized receiver minimize



weight for success on any mountain hunt. The rifle comes equipped with
Savage’s AccuFit ™ technology with adjustable length of pull and comb
height to provide hunters with optimum fit and performance. The user
adjustable AccuTrigger ™ allows crisp, clean shots to close out successful
hunts.

North American SKUs

SKU CALIBER HANDED| Barel Weight MSRP
Length

57577 308 Win Right 22" (55.9cm) 5.81bs (2.6 kg) $1699
57578 6.5 Creedmoor Right 22" (55.9cm) 5.8Ibs (2.6 kg) $1699
57579 ZI?nopﬁf\gzy Right 22" (55.9cm) 5.85 Ibs (2.7 kg) $1699
57580 270 Win Right 22" (55.9 cm) 5.85 Ibs (2.7 kg) $1699
57581 30-06 Sprg Right 22" (55.9 cm) 5.85 Ibs (2.7 kg) $1699
57582 300 WSM Right 24" (61cm)  61lbs (2.7kg) $1699
57583 6.5 PRC Right = 24" (61cm)  61lbs (2.7kg) $1699
57584 28 Nosler Right 24" (61 cm) 6 lbs (2.7 kg) $1699
57713 308 Win Left 22" (55.9cm) 5.81bs (2.6 kg) $1699
57714 6.5 Creedmoor Left 22" (55.9cm) 5.81lbs (2.6 kg) $1699
57715 Zlig)pfoc\fe'zy Left 22" (55.9cm) 5.85Ibs (2.7 kg) $1699
57716 270 Win Left 22" (55.9cm) 5.85Ibs (2.7 kg) $1699
57717 30-06 Sprg Left 22" (55.9cm) 5.85Ibs (2.7 kg) $1699
57718 300 WSM Left 24" (6lcm) 6lbs(2.7kg) $1699
57719 6.5 PRC Left ~ 24" (6lcm) 6lbs(2.7kg) $1699
57720 28 Nosler Left 24" (61 cm) 6 Ibs (2.7 kg) $1699
58004 7mm PRC Right 22" (55.9 cm) 6'175k'(§’)s (28 1699
58005 7mm PRC Left 22" (55.9cm) 5.85Ibs (2.7 kg) $1699



International SKUs

CALIBER HANDED | Barrel Length

56092
56098
56162
56168
56091
56093
56094
56095
56096
56097
56161
56163
56164
56165
56166
56167
56237

6.5 Creedmoor
28 Nosler
6.5 Creedmoor
28 Nosler
308 Win
280 Ackley Improved
270 Win
30-06 Sprg
300 WSM
6.5 PRC
308 Win
280 Ackley Improved
270 Win
30-06 Sprg
300 WSM
6.5 PRC
/mm PRC

Right
Right
Left
Left
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left

22" (55.9 cm)
24" (61 cm)
22" (55.9 cm)
24" (61 cm)
22" (55.9 cm)
22" (55.9 cm)
22" (55.9 cm)
22" (55.9 cm)
24" (61 cm)
24" (61 cm)
22" (55.9 cm)
22" (55.9 cm)
22" (55.9 cm)
22" (55.9 cm)
24" (61 cm)
24" (61 cm)
22" (55.9 cm)

5.8 Ibs (2.6 kg)
6 Ibs (2.7 kg)
5.8 Ibs (2.6 kg)
6 lbs (2.7 kg)
5.8 Ibs (2.6 kg)
5.85 Ibs (2.7 kg)
5.85 Ibs (2.7 kg)
5.85 Ibs (2.7 kg)
6 Ibs (2.7 kg)
6 Ibs (2.7 kg)
5.8 Ibs (2.6 kg)
5.85 Ibs (2.7 kg)
5.85 Ibs (2.7 kg)
5.85 Ibs (2.7 kq)
6 lbs (2.7 kg)
6 lbs (2.7 kg)
5.85 Ibs (2.7 kg)



